£4.7358	RM NO. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Sories-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUD. CO., PORTLAND. ORE.	and a second
FOR SB	DEED OF	99560 720	
B	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T	that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that	
ce	Tupo 10	19 65 executed and delivered by Guy Star Sarthan	<u>den de la desta de la desta de la de</u>
	and Mildred I. Troxel, husband and wife,	as grantor and recorded on of the Mortgage Records of	
	June24	231 at page 167 of the Mortgage Records of	
6		g real property situated in said county described as follows:	
	porticularly described as rollows.	of Sec.9,Twp.39 S.R. 10 E.U.M., more	
	08' W. a distance of 608.25 feet, c feet; thence N. 0°08' E. a distance point of beginning of this descript.	arth corner of said Sec. 9; thence S. 0° hence N. 39°52' W. a distance of 1323.7 of 577.07 feet to an iron pin on the true ion; thence S. 39°55' E. a distance of 211.3 ' W. a distance of 164.9 feet to an iron of 211.3 feet to an iron pin; thence N. ore or less, to the true point of beginning,	
	secured by said trust deed has been thing purposed of any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to	t deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation berformed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate remises by virtue of said trust deed.	
	In construing this instrument and whenever the	e context hereof so requires, the musculine genuer means of a solution of the	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	trustee has hereunto set his hand and study in the entropy its	
	DATED: Jugust 9 , 19 65.	Seal)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		(SEAL)	
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seci)	Trustee	
	(If the truttee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 93 STATE OF OREGON, KLAMATH	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of	
	County of <u>August</u> 9, 19	Personally appeared	
	Personally appeared the above named <u>SIIII in Gauong</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>hig</u> voluntary act and deed.	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the performance and of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and	
	Botore me:	sealed on behalt of said corporation by authority of its Done of and deed, and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (SEAL)	A STATE OF A
	(SEAL) (Cyal M. Dury Hald	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
	My commission expires: proj 4, 195		
	TRUSTEE'S DEED OF	STATE OF OREGON,	
	RECONVEYANCE	County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th	e
		day of "Will ib , 19 2 at 110 o'clock 2 M., and recorde	
	то	FOR RECORDING in book - on page LABEL IN COUN. Parard of Mortdages of said County.	
		USED.) Witness my hand and seal	of the second
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO First Federal Savings and Loas	County affixed.	
	540 Fain Street Elamath Palls, Orecon 97/01	County Clerk-Recorder	
	(ISTRI) COLLS, CLOUDE , CL	By There is Determined Beputy	
887		an a	